#F—EF EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20 X Fh#l
CHAPTER 1 ENGINE



= e =
KREHR& A&
ABBREVIATION COLLECTION IN THIS CHAPTER

3-WAY CTC (3-WAY CATALYTIC CONVERTER) : =Jof{bitHas
ACCG (ACCELEROGRAPH) : i |7

ANNT (ANNUNCIATOR) : % 2%

ASSY (ASSEMBLY) : & A

BRK (BRACKET): X %

COMP (COMPONENT) : £ ft; 43 iEhk
CMS (CAMSHAFT) : %5

CRK (CRANK) : Hii #i

CYD (CYLINDER) : & T

ELM (ELECTROMAGNETISM) : H, R

GSK (GASKET) : # [&; % #&

H-ISL (HEAT INSUNATION) : Fg #

LCT (LOCATION) : J&

MFD (MANIFOLD) : If; &

TEMR (TEMPERATURE) : & &

W-RESV (WATER RESERVE TANK) : &7k



REW AR HEFE S (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

ENGINE WITH TRANSMISSION, ASSY

75 FHHRT TR HE B/IE HIORE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
TIERAS
EQ465i2-30-1000100 1 FikY
, o o FIVE GEAR
EQ465i2-30 1< i HL T & 2 R
: ~ PR A
EQ465i2-30-1000100 | Zh#HlL 1 fo
Az ENGINE WITH FIVE GEAR
TRNSMISSION, ASSY !
‘ 3U R
EQ465i2-30-1000100 ¥
GU) 1 1LFs
1 FIVE GEAR
EQ465i2-20-1000100 1
EQ465i2-20 {5 i HL Wt &
EQ465i2-20-1000100 | #hHl {
Az ENGINE WITH
TRNSMISSION, ASSY
EQ465i2-20-1000100 ’
U
LIRS
EQ465i2-30-1000010 1 Normal
condition
. RANHLE K RS
EQ465i2-30-1000010 | pNGINE ASSY 1 | Noise relieving
Az "
condition
EQ465i2-30-1000010 ) 3U RS
) U 3U condition
EQ465i2-30-1000010 1 Normal
condition
. RANHLE K RS
EQ46512-30- 1000010 ENGINE ASSY 1 Noise relieving
Az "
condition
EQ465i2-30-1000010 ) 3U RS
3U) 3U condition
AR LA TR
3 | 1701010-A03-00 TRANSMISSION ASSY ' | FIVE GEAR




RN AR HEFE S (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)
ENGINE WITH TRANSMISSION, ASSY

a7 MRS T AR HE &E HFORTS
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK AVAILABLE
. %kg%;;;ﬁﬁgﬁﬁ AP R
EQ465i2-30-1000010A 1 i T | HEARER R
L HL L
. ) BT OIS | ot s g
EQ46512_(3JOZ§000010A EQ465i2-30 R &hHL 1 F0 KBTS B4 0B IE ke
) BEERIRE | siblgbpl
BRAL ORI AR I | Rt &
EQ46512-30-1000010A 1 KoK BT A HWE | s mEsy AR
&10D) ) 30U RS FHLR L
AL ;}?%%Eé{ﬁ KA
. ) PN U7 B A S LA 2
EQ465i2-20-1000010A 1 ) L
: ) . > BHL ORI ARE | St &
EQ46512—(2JOZ%000010A EQ465i2-20 yoaniliIn 1 5 T T 28
) BEEOIRE | simplgdml
5 0. BRBL CANHPARTH | Aot U
EQ46512‘(23%1)000010A 1| BRFEEREE | e mEmie
) 3UCKRE | shbpikipl




PRI B 5 5 B (BQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20)
FUEL INJECTION

= FHHERS FEHAR HE &E HRRES
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK AVAILABLE
1 | 3612010-A03-00 HSIED 0 T B8 1
FUEL GUIDE RAIL ASSY
Wi S B[S NN
2 | 3612015- A03-00 FUEL GUIDE RAIL I | FOIRIOPTS0 Not available
TR M ST
3 | 3612011- A03-00 FUEL INJECTOR 4 | 0280156307
7 A Sk MR g A g S 3 P 2H A SR A
4 | GB/T9074.15-1988 £ M8X 16 2

BOLT

Not available




28

L% B % B (EQ465i2-30, EQ465i2-20)

CYLINDER HEAD AND ITS COVER

75 FHEHRET FIHH LK HE &1 HIPRES
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
i- R EKEE R 019 FERTRA
11 EQ465i1-1000170 HOSE CLIP 2 Not available
) hnh H 5%
2 | EQ465i1:1003052 LID FOR ADDING OIL 1
AT 25 BRI AL M6%68
3 | EQ465i1-1000059 CYD HEAD COVER | 4
BOLT
/=T 2 >4 PTNIN
o =L 25 B A ] R LIRS
4 | BQ465i1-1000061 CYD COVER BOLT GSK 4 Not available
EQ465i-21U-1003050 1
[ e 2 B pa
AL{EIMEAE‘EE N=N
5 | 1003050-A03-01 CYD HEAD COVER | 1 | Uit
LOW NOISE
ASSY R Bl
R
1003050-A03-02 1 LOW NOISE
= 2 R+
1. —L{ﬁ]:ml%‘-ﬁ iﬂ‘?}i
6 | EQ465i1-1003055 YD HEAD COVER GSK |
AL T A e BDIRES
7 | EQ465i1-1000031 M10x%1.25%87 10 Not available
JOINT BOLT
FEREE 10 AEAE TR
8 | GB/T97.1-2002 LINK BOLT GSK 10 Not available
AT 55 B8 B AR 8 A
9 | EQ465i1-1000096 M6x10 8
COVER BOARD BOLT
N 2L IR A M8x23 JEHETOIRTS
10| GB/T16674.1-2004 BOLT, DISTRIBUTOR 2 Not available
FERATY k£ %€ F6RTC
11 | JB/T6472-1997 SPARK PLUG ASSY 4
) AR A SR 2%
12 | EQ465i2-30-1000038 REAR LID 1
Gy FEL B8 A 2 3
13 | EQ465i1-1000035 SEAL, DISTRIBUTOR | 1
SEAT
2= TSN
14 | EQ465i1-1000121 HIERET 1 ARPRTERE

OIL HOLE BOLT

Not available




28

%ﬂ%&%ﬁ%ﬁ EQ465i2-30, EQ465i2-20)(4E)

YLINDER HEAD AND ITS COVER
FFs ZHHERS TEMEZIR HE #ZIE BEHORES
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK AVAILABLE
= 2f ANR RIS
. SELFE A ©13x16 ARRETTIRES
15 ] BQ46511-1000028 CYD LID PIN 2 Not available
FARL AL A% S K
16 | 3752020-D01-00 FRONT LID GSK 1 FO1R00B003
. FURZR BB SR SRR
17 | EQ465i2-30.1000131 BRACKET.IGNITION COIL 1
R K R P e R
18 | 3705010-A03-00 IGNITION LOOP ASSY 1 0221503465
= o
- AR
19 | EQ465i1-1003070 CYD GSK ASSY 1
=T 26 04 b
. . —hﬂjﬂllm\ﬁ‘z
20 | EQ465i2-30-1003010 CYLINDER COVER ASSY 1
= Ey R A [ >
. UL T T B 2 A LOIRGS
21 | EQ465i1-1003016 CYLINDER COVER PLUG 4 Not available
= = TR
. TTSE AR
22 | EQ46511-1003013 VALVE GUIDING PIPE 8 Not available
. RALLOIRGS
. ES 7
23 | EQ465i1-1003056 % #R  BOARD 1 Not available
=T 2 LR
. AL A FRTRE
24 | EQ46511-1003057 GSK 1 Not available
i RS R
25 | EQ465i-21U-1014021 P19%x012.5%570 1
HOSE
ISR HIEAE M8%20 ARRETTIRES
26 | GB/T16674.1-2004 BOLT 3 Not available
. PCV [ %
27 | EQ4741.1014010 PCV valve assy 1
PCV IR E
28 | EQ465i-21U.1014018 | ®15%x¢p8%310 1
PCV valve rubber soft tube
Bty BB EIR 4 Q637B14 S R
29 | QC/T621-1997 Flexible ring hoop, steel strap | 2 Not/;\j;ilal;?‘e
Q637B14
. PCV )% $f i Fel
30| BQ4741.1014016 PCV valve airproof seal circle !
1 | aB/moorats.10ss | 75K 1 TFRTORE

HEM M6X16  BOLT

Not available




B3 R AL 35 BB (EQ465i2-30.  EQ465i2-20)(4E)
CYLINDER HEAD AND ITS COVER

FR. Oil seal assy,cam wheel axis

leae) FHHERT TR Y& #IE HICRE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
IS TR M6 X 45 FERE IR
32 | GB/T16674.1-2004 BOLT 4 Not available
T
33 | EQ465i1.1011016 CI R 1




Bh#l48 (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

CRANKCASE
55 FHMHRT FIHLIR HE B S RS
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
. HILIHE 4R 28 28
I | EQ465i1.3810010 OIL PRESSURE ALARM !
] Wi % e TORES
2 | BQ465i1.1002012 PLUG 3 Not available
. AELFE B EZE JEHETURE
3 | EQ465i1.1003016 PLUG 2 Not availabi
INFVEZETHIERE M6x10 JEHETOIRTS
4 | GB/T5789-1986 BOLT 2 Not available
. PR R
5 | BEQ465i1.1701149 BAFFLE ASSY |
] Ff 7K Ui 1 9 o #A
6 | EQ465i1.1002028 GSK 1
) Kt H
7 | EQ465i.1002027 COVER |
INFEE L THNER: M6%10 JEHETOIRTS
8 | GB/T5789-1986 BOLT 4 Not available
) BB
9 | EQ465i1.1000097 TOP BAFFLE |
. VH A ] 5 57 28
10 | EQ465i2-30.1000013 | Lo 1
XEKIEAE M10x1.25%40 TR
11| GB/T900-1988 BOLT FOR TRSM 2 Not available
VAL T B AR
12 | EQ465i.1002050 OIL POSITION CALCULA | 1
TER ASSY
) WAL S
13 | BQ465i.1002034 GUIDING PIPE 1
. NPT1/8 #EJIE 2 E| RN
14 | EQ465i1.1002032 BOLT 1 Not svailable
. NPT1/4 42 5 AR TR
15 | EQ465i1.1011011 BOLT 3 Not available
. A = b 7K T R FEHETURTES
16 | EQ465i1.1002019 BEARING LID BOLT 10 Not available
. HH A A SRR
17 | EQ465i-21U.1002010 | (o' € 1




20

Hihse (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20) (4£E)

BOLT

CRANKCASE
a2 FHWHERS TR HE ZE BEHRES
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK AVAILABLE
. R JEEBVIRES
18 | EQ465il.1002013 BEARING LID > Not available
. ERE
19 | EQ465i1.1012031 CONNECTING PIPE 1
. BLIH P8I 28 A
20 | EQ46511.1012010 OIL FILTER 1
/NESTE 10 R TUIRES
21 | GB/T848-2002 GASKET 2 Not available
BRI 10 R IR
22 | GB/T859-1987 GASKET 2 Not available
2 RS HAIRERE M10x1.25 R IR
23 | GB/T6176-2000 BOLT 2 Not available
VAL [ R
24 | 3752010-D00-00 k%&@:@%g 1
Shocking sensor
AV FEEIR A
25 | GB/T16674.1-2004 INAEETHIR A MBX 25 ) FEFEBIRA

Not available

10




Bl il (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

CRANKSHAFT
F5 FHHERS TR HE &iE BEHORTS
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
EQ465i-21U.1004030 | V& ZEFRAH AT
VSR EIN Aing o ¥ ¥ v 2R 9H (1t
1 EQ465i-21U.1004023 iiéﬁ;igf\(ﬁgiavaﬂame) 4 gﬁgﬁg% gkoipifteﬁz
EQ465i-21U.1004026 igffvgcﬂiggﬁﬁh) 4 % a &f}f ;fg(‘;i q
EQi6si-210.1004027 | 1l i e | 4
2 | EQ465i-21U.1004028 ﬁST%N 4
3 | EQ465i-21U.1004021 LEIS%TE%N PIN 4
4 | 1004022-A00-00 ﬁfrfi\f PI;TE\I CHUCK 8
5 | EQ465i1.1004010 %ﬁ?gﬁ ANK ASSY 4
6 | EQ465i1.1004014 %ﬁf& ANK BUSH 4
7 | EQ465i-21U.1005022 iHRAf?KSH AFT 1
8 | GB/T5789-1986 ]’:‘Oﬁiféﬁ%@ M6x20 4 jiﬁiﬁi
9 | EQ465i1.1002022 fﬁ@ii}iﬁ? ASSY 1
10 | GB/T5789-1986 ]’;‘Oﬁifémﬁ%@ M6x25 2 jiﬁfﬁi
2
11 | EQ465i1.1002020 EJERE%EER 1
V2 3R s 3
12 | EQ465i1.1002030 fjffé“ﬁoﬁgfng 1
T S o
13 | EQ465i1.1000014 Tgﬁjﬂéﬁ?ﬁf;&mﬂiﬁ 2
14 | BQ465i1.1002021 ﬁfﬁm ANK BUSH 5
15 | EQ465i1.1000047 gﬂjﬁ%ﬁ& 2

1

1



i % (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)(4%)

CRANKSHAFT
a2 FHHERS T2 TR HE B/VE RS
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK AVAILABLE
. TR Bz P4 JEEBDIRE
16 1 EQ465i.1000024 TIMING STRAP PATCH ! Not available
. ity el T B R A
17 | EQ4651.1000048 TIMING STRAP WHEEL 1
SR 5x19 ERETORE
18 | GB/T1099-1979 BOND ! Not available
Complete
19 1000049-A01-09 F B =M AR U1 Vehicle
ACTIVE STRAP WHEEL prodived
EQ46511.1000049 1
. M ES PS5y
20 | EQ465i1.1011016 FRONT OIL GSK ASSY 1
ANHELIERE M12x1.25%25
21 | GB/T5786-2000 BOLT 1 PR A
I -
22 | EQ465i1.1000105 éESHI];&”rﬁ%élﬁ ! Not available

12




MESHL A T (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

CAMSHAFT AND VALVE
5 THHRT FEAFBIR K& £IE HIRT
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
. HERTIRHESPSY51
I | BQ46511-1011016 CMS FRONT OIL SEAL | !
. P R
2 | EQ465i2-30-1006010 CMS 1
- R TR
3 | EQ465i1-1000129 CMS BLOCK 1
TFHVCREE M6x12 AERUIAR &
4 | GB/T819.1-2000 BOLT 2 Not available
. G|
5 | EQ465i1-1007032 EXHAUST VALVE 4
=Sy
L aURELS
6 | EQ465i1-1007030 VALVE SPRING 8
/:. Ay Ry Ty
o S
7| BQ465i1-1007029 VALVE SPRING SEAT s
8 | EQ465i1-1007026 B 8
ROCKER
- TR gt R
9 | EQ465i1-1007035 ROCKER SHAFT SPRING | °
. L
10 | EQ465i1-1007045 ROCKER SHAFT 2
- BT E T M6x17 AR
11 | EQ465i-21-1007043 BOLT 10 Not available
EIREA S K] IR
. SRR AR R ARBURIRAS
12 | EQ465i1-1007046 ROCKER ADJUST NUT 8 Not available
N P IR AR
13 | BQ463i1-1007027 ROCKER ADJUST BOLT | ° Not available
/=4 2 kil
. STHEE
14 | EQ465i1-1007028 TAPER LOCK BLOCK 16
=T ey
N ST TRE R
15 | EQ465i1-1007022 VALVE OIL LID ASSY 8
=S ey
o QUNELS JidzE
16 | EQ465i1-1007021 BOTTOM SEAT 8
. HA
17 | EQ465i1-1007033 INTAKE VALVE 4
. R H T B ARGETRAS
18 | EQ465i1-1007044 TAPER PLUG 4 Not available

13




1ER R4 (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)
TIMING SYSTEM

FFs FEHHARS TR W& &k PIRTS
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
I | GB/T5789-1986 ]’:‘Oﬁ]’fémﬁ%@ M6x10 6 jiﬁiﬁi
2 | EQ465i-21U+1023010 Eji{%N%l:%é%VER SEAL 1
T B A e A pTS
3 | EQ465i+1000029 ggﬁifgfﬁ%ﬁ B i jiﬁiﬁi
4 | GB/T5786-2000 ?Oﬁii@?% M12x1.25%28 | Nﬂol?iﬁ:fﬂﬂiﬁ
5 | EQ465i+1000105 &%ﬁﬁgﬁiﬁéﬁl | i}iﬁ#ﬁﬁiﬁe
6 | EQ465i1-21+1000101 %ﬁﬁgﬁiﬁ% EEL 1
7 | EQ465i1-21+1000053 %ﬂlﬁgﬂ%STRAP 1
e _
8 | GB/T1099-1979 ]:; O%% 519 i Nﬂol?i?ﬂ;ﬁ
9 | GB/T5783-2000 ]’;‘Oﬁ]’ﬁﬁﬁ M6x20 ) jiﬁiﬁi
2
10 | GB/T96.1-2002 ;;%?6 4 éiﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ
11 | EQ465i1+1022013 ?SKQ 4 jiﬁiﬁi
12 | BQaesil+1022012 &%fé%ff C%OVER SHELL | * éiﬁiﬁi
e vaila
13 | GB/T5789-1986 ];bﬁ]’f:mﬁ%@ M8x40 1 jiﬁiﬁi
15 | EQ465i1+1000067 ﬁ%ﬁfGSK 1
16 | EQ465i1+1000065 f%,RI%G 1
17 | BQ465i1-21+1022010 ﬁgﬁﬁéﬁiﬁ‘;& |
18 | EQ465i1+1022011 ﬁfﬁféi) ) éiﬁiﬁi

14




AT R 4E(EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)(4E)
TIMING SYSTEM

FE EHERS FHEL R RE BSOS
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
| 2RI AEfIRRAS
19 | EQ465i11022018 SPONGE SEAL 1 Not available
' Ty IR
20 | EQ465i11022019 SPONGE GSK 1 Not available
. S
21 | EQ465i1+1021010 TENSIONER ASSY 1
. Ty R 2 dEPLIAR &
22 | EQ465i1+1022020 SPONGE SEAL 1 Not available
N FA Sk RS R A [ AL A
23 | GB/T9074.15-1988 F M8x25 1 Not available
BOLT, TENSIONER
R [E] 8 FEPLECIRES
24 | GB/T96.1-2002 SEAL I Not available
. Ji AR B IRGLTIRE
25 | BQ465i1-1022014 | piyBRER CIRCLE SEAL 2 Not available
. HLSCR
26 | EQ465i1+1000011 SHORT BRK 2
. MEEG L IR
27 | EQ465i11023012 WINDOW COVER 1 Not available
| 7l e P AEBRIIRES
28 | EQ465i11023013 BLOCK SEAL 1 Not available
N2 R M6x16 FEFICRE
29 | GB/T5783-2000 BOLT 2 Not available

15




HlL 2% (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

OIL PAN
lsa=; FHMHRS T2 BE & HRRES
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
" DUl A B
1 | EQ465i1-1000064 SHARD SEAL 1
EQ465i-21U-1009010 1
BLAL R SN
gV 3
2 OIL PAN ASSY 3U K BEMRl
1009010-A03-01 1 Pl
LOW NOISE
7N Sk e 0 v 5 S P 4H A FEHETURTS
3 | GB/T9074.15-1988 £ M6x20BOLT 18 Not available
n R
4 | EQ465i1-1009018 OIL DISCHARGED BOLT !
] TRCTHT A 25 2
5 | EQ465i1-1009017 GSK |
o B0 % P
6 | BQ46511-1002031 ©15.5x2.50 SHARP SEAL !
] ML SR e 8 2 %,
7| EQ465i1-1010010 OIL CULLENDER ASSY !
s | GBoorats.toss | 7S <BEREERGAR | RIS

£ M6x16 BOLT

Not available

16




HLIHZE (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

OlIL PUMP
75 FHHERS TR - % HERS
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
=
1 | EQ465i1+1011010 EILJ/%‘;‘S’;EY 1
2 | EQ465i1+1011012 g%’i“f ffE%EF PLUG | éiﬁiﬁi
3 | BQi6siI-1011013 g%%@ﬁa%m SPRING ! Ijiiiﬁi
4 | EQ465i1-1011014 ﬁ%’ﬁ?RELIEF | Ijif;ﬁijli;ji
5 | EQ465i1+1011022 ﬁﬁf‘ 1 Ijiﬁif;ﬁ
6 | EQ465i1+1011011 %X;‘E%E’ff}% i Ijif;ﬁijli;ji
7 | EQ465i1+1011020 fE Aff 1 jiiif;ﬁ
8 | EQ465i1+1011021 RJ'AL'ING%'GEAR | Ijif;ﬁijli;ji
9 | EQ465i1+1011015 1;?—5 MJE;?COVER 1 jiiif;ﬁ
10 | GB/T819.1-2000 ]": O?Li%ﬁ%ﬁt%ﬂ M6x12 6 i}iiﬁﬁi
NEERE:
11 | EQ465i1+1000051 lﬁjgfq’;félth - 1 ]
12 | EQ465i1+1000014 ﬁ}fﬁﬁwﬂ)ﬁ i i 5 (5 ) i}ii&ﬁi
13 | GB/T5789-1986 QE@ fﬁ%ﬁ% a3 6 jiiﬁﬁi
14 | GB/T5789-1986 I’;‘E@ ﬁ%ﬁﬁ% a0 ) i}iiﬁﬁi

17




7KZE(EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

WATER PUMP
F5 FHHERS FEHHAR HE &1 HRRES
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK AVAILABLE
. IKIE B,
1 | EQ465i1+1307010 PUMP ASSY 1
. IKIE
2 | EQ465i1+1000052 PUMP GSK 1
XELMEFE M6x30 E| RN
3 | GB/T899-1988 STUD BOLT 2 Not available
INFVEZETHNERE M6 TR
4 | GB/T6177.1-2000 NUT 2 Not available
INFVE A THNE A M6%30 E| RN
> | GB/T5789-1986 HEXANGULAR BOLT 2 Not available
7N FTE A THNERE M6%40 LIRS
6 | GB/T5789-1986 HEXANGULAR BOLT 1 Not available
ZRUPIRAS
1000017.A01-09 . 1 | Compl hicl
; i M
STRAP WHEEL P
EQ465i1+1000017 1
TN A S WA | B R B AT S 4 JEHETOIRTS
8 | GB/TOO074.17-1988 Wl ZH 41 M6x12  BOLT 4 Not available
1000077.A01-09 z@ﬁ 1
9 Multi-wedge

EQ465i-21.1000077

A =S Ee

Tri-angle gear belt

18




HES B (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)
EXHAUST MANIFOLD

BOLT

5 FHHERS T2 TR HE BiE BEHRES
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK AVAILABLE
EQ46511-1008012 1
3U B PR,
1 FEBCE YA K THIHL
EQ465i-21-1008012JZ INNER BAFFLE ASSY 1 3U apd noise
relieving
gasoline
engine
1 RIS AIERE M8 B RES
2 | GB/T6170-2000 NUT 8 Not available
HEA B Sk
3 | EQ465i2-30-1008011 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 1
ASSY
RELIEFE M8x25 EpEITIRE
4 | GB/T899-1988 STUD BOLT 8 Not available
. HE S R A K
5 | EQ465i1-1000054 H-ISL GSK ASSY 1
. MLIEFE  GM-M6x21 AL TURES
6 | EQ465i1-1008016 BOLT 6 Not available
EQ46511-1008014 1
3U Je PR,
HE SO AR oL
7 OUTER H-ISL BOARD 3U and noise
EQ465i-21-1008014JZ 1 relieving
gasoline
engine
INFVEZZTHNERE M6 EpEBIRE
8 | GB/T6177.1-2000 NUT 6 Not available
. Rk g AT LB RES
9 | EQ46511-1008017 STUD BOLT 3 Not available
. FEHLZ Bl
10 | EQ465i-21-1000079 EARTHLINE ASSY 1
A R S
11 | aB/TS789-1086 ANAEZIEE M6x10 ) FEREDORES

Not available

19




AR B (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)
INTAKE MANIFOLD
FFs ZHHERS TR HE #VE HERE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
HABCE A
1 | EQ465i2-30.1008040 | COMPONENT,INTAKE 1
MANIFOLD
R IR AR AR
2 | 3762010-A03-00 Intake pressure temperature 1
sensor
. TR A B
3| BQ465i-21U.1000022 Throttle valve seal gasket !
. AR
4 | EQ465i-21U.3612020 Throttle valve assy 1
PN FE TR M6 X 35 FEHEETIRAS
> | GB/TS789-1986 BOLT 4 Not available
. [m] 7K AR R
6 | EQ465i-21U.1000043 Backwater rubber soft pipe !
- BIARIEE R & 11.4 TR
7| EQ46511.1000044 Backwater rubber soft pipe 2 Not available
T
8 | BQ465i21U.1303010 | AAE R |
Intake pipe assy
. R 7K ) B
9 | EQ465i1.1000025 Intake water pipe seal gasket !
7N FEE A THIEAR M6X 20 FEHLEOIRES
10| GB/T5789-1986 BOLT 2 Not available
: M
11 | EQ465i1.1000027 Hook 1
WK IRFE M8 X 25 e
12| GB/T899-1988 Bolt 6 Not available
INFATE TR RF M8 FEHETURE
13| GB/T6177.1-2000 Hexad nut M8 6 Not available
, KSR
14 | EQ465i1.1000012 Bracket 2
TNH KIS M8 X 22 FEHEECIRES
15| GB/T5783-2000 BOLT 2 Not available
. BE B
16 | EQ465i-21U.1000063 GSK. INTAKE MANIFOLD 1
: iR 595
17 | EQ465i1.1306010 Temperature adjustor 1




BES B (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)(4E)
INTAKE MANIFOLD

Fs FHHERS T2 TR HE BiE BEHRA
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
SV B2 s
18 | EQ465i1.1008031 VBl i it ﬁ.é 1
Temperature adjustor cover
19 | EQ465i1.1008029 Vi 25 i 1
) COVER, ADJUSTING TEME
NI TR M8 X 30 TR
20 | GB/T5789-1986 BOLT ! Not available
. BRol12 L BTIRE
21 | EQ465i1.1000045 Clip 12 2 Not available
%%%Eﬁﬁﬂﬁ*ﬁﬁ% E“;,fi’:%{,;{jij‘t
22 | EQ465i-21U.1000162 | Connecting soft pipe, canister | 1 No t/.;l\)/a\tilal;\e
electromagnetism valve
R | IR
23 | 3612030-D00-00 %ﬁ%j@ﬁﬂ s 1
Canister controller valve
‘ T 42 i) 1 4
24 | EQ4741.1000142 Canistercontroller valve jacket !
. T B4 1) 1) S 28
25 | EQ465i-21U.1000166 Canistercontrollervalvebracket !
N AR L THIEAE M6 X 12 TR
26 | GB/T5789-1986 BOLT ! Not available
S AL R B
27 | 3600020-D00-00 Kl e 1
Water temperature sensor
28 | GB9074.15-1988 f M6X16 2 Not/:;ﬂa{:lé
BOLT v
; e
29 | EQ474i.1008003 EORSCR 1

Wiring harness bracket

21



R EHL(EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

GENERATOR
Fs EHHRE FHHLFR ¥&E & HERRE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
EZ i
! 3701010-A01-09 FE B & AL % ! Multi-wedge
EQ465i1-3701010 GENERATOR ASSY 1
Z WAy
) 1000021-A01-09 —— L i dec
EQ465i1-1000021 | BRK GENERATOR 1
R AL R e
3| EQ465i1-1000019 | ¢8.2x¢22x3.2 1 ji’a’;ﬁble
GSK, GENERATOR BRK v
7 P Sk M A 3 S R B 2H A1 JEHEIURES
4 | GB/T9074.15-1988 M8x25 BOLT ! Not available
7 FA S BE AR 0 50 55 S ] 2H A4 AR TR
> | GB/TH074.15-1988 M8x20 BOLT > Not available
Z WAty
. 1000102 -A01-09 | o i ey U | Multiwedge
EQ46511-1000102 | BRI ASSY, GENERATOR |
N A ETHNE R M8%30 LTRSS
7 | GB/T5789-1986 BOLT 2 Not available
/NEAE 8 AR TR
8 | GB/T848-2002 SEAL 2 Not available

m—

22




EFIHL(EQ4A65i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

STARTER

FE| ERERE THELE R | &= BRI

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
ST
1 | EQ465i1-3708010 :%ijﬂgkﬁisw 1 )

2| 3708031 3@?@%& COMP : If'fiﬁif;i
3 | GB/T859-1987 %SK%I ; 1 jiﬁﬁﬁi
4 | GB/T6170-2000 i’?m e ! friﬁif;ﬁe
5 | GB/T6170-2000 fm M8 1 jiﬁﬁﬁi
6 | GB/T859-1987 %SK%] i ! éiﬁiﬁi

T TS
7 | 3708025 ;i?f&%ﬁ ! jiﬁ%ﬁi
8 | EQ465i1-1000068 fgﬁnﬁ fEMIDaL23Is friﬁifge
IR
, GB/T6170-2000 gjm; 246 2 IZEE\EHE%
GB/97.1-1985 GSK 2 Not available
10 | 3708015 %&%ﬁﬁf\,m ! jiﬁﬁﬁi

= ok
11 | EQ465il-1000069 Efﬁmj%ﬁ MIOXL23120 1y TR

o T
12 | 3708013 %ﬁbc%mop ! jiii:\%;jlj;fe
13 | 3708012 Eﬁiéﬁf ‘ ! éiﬁiﬁi
14| 3708060 S%TA%R ! jiﬁﬁﬁi
15 | 3708056 EERUEL 2 éitiiﬂlﬁfe
16 | 3708316 i@ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ& 1 jiﬁﬁﬁi
17 | 3708070 fRJETURE ! éiﬁiﬁi

23




FBENHL(EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)(4E)

STARTER
R FHIEH WE | &% BRRE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
i R
18 | 3708040 }E@%END COVER : ffiﬁiﬁfe
19 | 3708041 ;%E“Hj;:é’% 2 friﬁif;i
. (s V[ >
20 | 3708055 fgﬁ?mn 2 jiii:\%jlj;fe
21 | 3708054 fj&ﬂ ! jitiiﬂlj;i
11 (s V>
22 | 3708030 iﬁfﬁG SPRING : jiﬁifgﬂ
23 | 3708052 ?&%féﬁ ! éiﬁiﬁi
oS
24 | 3708053 REE Aféfl COVER ! jiii:\%jlj;fe
25 | GB/818-2000 befT s 2 jiﬁiﬂlﬁi

24




DAMPING WIRE

T BB £ (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

s FHHRS TR & #E IR
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
. - 1ES 1. 2.
1. 2. 3. 4 iR e 2 3. 4 GTEE
1 | EQ465i2-30-3707020 159 1 Bﬁ)ﬁ@% SEE
DAMPING WIRE ASSY e
e He BHLJE 2 2 .
1-1 | EQ465i2-30-3707021 lcﬁfmﬁdi[iﬁ)%imﬁi wirin 1 AFPEITIRS
4 gassy ping £ Not available
2 Gl e [ FH B 2 [
1-2 | EQ465i2-30-3707022 2' .cylmder high damping 1 Not available
wiring assy
3 il ey 1 PH B 2 5 FEfL R A
1-3 | EQ465i2-30-3707023 3c.y.chnder hign  damping 1 Not available
wiring assy
4 L 1 PH JE 4 2 R R IR ZS
1-4 | EQ465i2-30-3707024 4. .Cyhnder high damping 1 Not available
wiring assy
o e [ B e SR
2 | EQ465i-21-1003061 BRK 1
o B R
3 | EQ465i-21-1000076 CLAMP 1

25




BRACKET OF ENGINE

REANHBH(EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

Ja=2 FWHERE FEMHLLFR HE BiE BEHRA
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
o T BT A R
1 EQ46511-1001040 REAR SSP 1
2 | GB/T9074.15-1988 4 M8x20 4 No t’;\j;ﬂal‘;l‘e
BOLT
EQ46511-1001028 1
3U K Bnis
3 fr B R AR B R THIHL
EQ4651-21-1001028] LEFT SSP 1 3U and noise
zZ relieving
gasoline
engine
EQ465i1-1001014 1
3U KRR
4 R R THIHL
EQ465i-21-1001014) | RIGHT SSP | 3U and noise
Z relieving
gasoline
engine
FNHEKIREE M10x1.25%22 ER TS
5 GB/T5786-2000 BOLT 4 Not available
. Ja B S K L BREE
6 | EQ465il-1001050 REAR HANGING SSP ! Not available
, ST E L7 ERINND MRS
7| EQ465i1-1001060 HANGING SSP 2 Not available
BRI EE 10 L BRE
8 | GB/T859-1987 GSK 4 Not available

26




B4 2% (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20)

CLUTCH
== FHHRES T LR BE & IR
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY | REMARK | AVAILABLE
o THEE B
1 | EQ465il-1005011 FLVWHEEL ASSY 1
L KEIREE M10x1x16.5 ER
2 | EQ46511-1005014 FLYWHEEL BOLT 6 Not available
N 790 255 D
3 | EQ465i1-1000122 ADJUSTING PIN 1
n B 2 2 IR AL IR
4 | EQ465il-1600010 COVER ASSY. CLUTCH 1
. JE# B AIBET M8x20 TR ES
5 | EQ465i-2111005024 | oo 2 Not avaitot
7 P Sk M AN 5 5 R B 2H A FEHETURTES
6 | GB/T9074.15-1988 M8x16 BOLT 4 Not available
HRIBA A 8 FEHETTRTS
7 | GB/TB59-1987 GSK 2 Not available
" B BT P 1B
8 | EQ465i1-1602010 DISC ASSY 1
e g R D= SRVEARY/A B _
9 | GB/T278-1994 WEILERAREAR 6000-22 |

BEARING

27




B A 285 BE IR X (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20 FLA%AH)

CLUTCH
e FHHERE T LR HE #1E BBORE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY | REMARK | AVAILABLE
EAE 0B AR RCTS338
I QS1706265-465A SABEARING, CLUTCH !
B4 B4 U
2| QSI706210C465A | i e ey 1
3 | onzooos B B U ©3.210 | APERES
PIN, CLUTCH Not available
4 | QS1706269A-465A P e i L LS 1 FRTERAS
RETURN SPRING, CLUTCH Not available
EESR S
5 | QS1702214-465A GASKET, CLUTCH 2
EEREE
6 | QS1706266B-465A | 't "y 1
I2HE M8x40 IR
7 Q1120904 BOLT ! Not available
v 8 AEAE RS
8 | GBY7.1-1985 WASHER ! Not available
2L M8 AEAEERRES
9 | GB6170-1986 NUT ! Not available

28




BASFEHMA (EQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 FHASFE)
GEAR SHIFT BOX, COMP(465 FIVE GEAR BOX)

s FWHRS T LR HE &E HEFORTE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK AVAILABLE
AL L BIRES
1 QS1702121-465A GEAR SHIFT BOX ! Not available
WER ©7.9375 LIRS
2 | GB308-89 STEEL BALL ! Not available
[] 437 54 R BVIRTS
3 QS1702116-465A SPRING ! Not available
(] 437 BE0 S R A R BVIRS
4 Q/1Z0907 M10x1.25%9 1 Not available
BOLT, SPRING
B4 FE 1 512k M8x40 JEHITRES
> Q1120904 BOLT 3 Not available
57 1 e BDIRA
6 | XZ001-20 ROCKING ARM ASSY ! Not available
. A il 24> E| RN
7 QS1702096—465A DUSTPROOF COVER ! Not available
2R M8 LIRS
8 GB6170-86 NUT 1 Not available
AT 8 B[N
9 | GB859-87 WASHER 1 Not available
P 8 LIRS
10 | GB97.1-85 GSK ! Not available
HeRid 2 S igHe AEHEBIRES
11 | Q/JZ0904 MS8x55 1 Not available
BOLT
HE< % AEEBRIRES
12| QS1702044A-465A EXHAUST BLOCK ! Not available
S [ e BRIRES
13 | Q81709306-465A SCREW ! Not available
HAYFE S AM6x12 LIRS
14 | GB119-86 PIN 1 Not available
R el e BRIRES
151 Q81702520-465A GEARSGHIFT SHAFT ASSY ! Not available
O 7% %418 9x2.65 JEHETCRES
16 | GB3452.1-82 O-RING 1 Not available

29




BARYSE A (EQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 TLR44H)
GEAR SHIFT BOX, COMP(465 FIVE GEAR BOX)

g FHHRE FHHF LR = £E RS
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
N Bl A AL TRIRES
17 | QS1702097-465A L Bk | o
SHAFT ASSY Not available
ok R L B B TRIRES
18 | QS1709120-465A i 1 o
SEAL WASHER Not available
Wt e JEHEIDRES
19 | QS1702093-465A B SR | -
SPRING Not available
Mt B JEHEIURES
20 | QS1709203-465A By 2 1 VRS
WASHER Not available
PRI AT AEETOIRZS
21 | QS1702541-465A 1
Q SCREW Not available
(0 T FEEOIRS
22 | QS1702118-465A FIEIRALR 1 TR
CIRCLIP Not available
4 a7 1 5 JEHLTUIRE
23 | QS1702115-465A Bl 7 415 1 o
SPRING Not available
\//fké
24 | 465-1700000/V B AL 1

Gearshift case components

30




B4 X (EQ465i2-30. EQ465i2-20 Fii44E)

GEAR SHIFT FORK

s FWHRS T LR HE £ BHRE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK AVAILABLE
B =R X
1 QS1702221—465A FORK 3, 4 1
B — AR
2 QS1702211—465A FORK 1, 2 1
- T BIR R
3 QS1702231—465A FORK 5 1
- = R R T
4 QS1702420—465A SHIFT SHAFT ASSY 1
B — RS A A
5 QS1702411—465A SHIFT SHAFT 1
_ T BB H A A
6 QS1702451—465A SHIFT SHAFT 5 1
A4 B JEEBIRES
7 | QS1702415—465A SPRING 3 .
Not available
BRPURANER ©9.525 LR A
8 | GB308—89 STEEL BALL 5 -
Not available
RS HLA Y P3x1.25 JELE IR A
9 GB309—84 PIN 1 .
Not available
Pk XA 5%22 L ERES
10 | Q/JZ0903 FORK PIN 3

Not available

31




W\ (EQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 TLi44E)
INPUT SHAFT (EQ465i2-30 FIVE GEAR BOX

5 EHHRT FHBR HE B PEORE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY, REMARK AVAILABLE
_ o N Bt 7 P P EIRAS
! Q517095054654 CIRCLIP ! Not available
_ o Nty
2 QS1709110—465A OIL SEAL 1
_ fi Nt o 7 24 P TR S
3 QS1709501—465A CIRCLIP ! Not available
_ o N Bt e 7
4 QS1709401 —465A BEARING 1
_ N R
5 QS1701110B—465A INPUT SHAFT ASSY 1
A NN
6 | GBS346—386 N FIR B K K202616.8 .

BEARING

32




dr a4 (EQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 Fik44H)
CENTRE SHAFT (EQ465i2-30 FIVE GEAR BOX)

Fs FHWHERT T LR HE #E BBORE

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
i OB | gt oS
R P A [F]

QS1709505—465A

o 1) A S
CIRCLIP

Same  with
clip circle of
input axis
bearing

Not available

o ) e 7 44

FEPELOIRES

2 | Q17095044654 | Lo 1 ot svailebe
3 | Q81709403 —465A gﬁﬂﬁﬁéwg 1
4 | QS1701132—465A j}ési 1 éiiiﬁfe
5 QS1701133A—465A E%P}jflﬁé% 1 jizﬁiﬁfe
PR IR A
o |asimomna—assa | BEE 1 Notsvalabe
7 QS1701131C—465A ?E!i}liil{ SHAFT 1
8 | QS1709405—465A giﬁ;‘jéﬁg‘ |
9 QS1701551A—465A Egifiﬂﬁﬁ@ 1
10 | QS1701137—465A éiﬁ%ﬁéiiﬂ@ 1
11 | QS1701351A—465A E}Péiiﬂﬂﬁ*ﬁﬁ% 1
s H g R TIRES
12 | QS1701136—465A 021.5%933%0.5 1 Not available
GSK
13 | GB/T276—94 ggiﬁﬁém ¢ 1

33



HiHidh (BEQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 TLi44E)
OUTPUT SHAFT (EQ465i2-30 FIVE GEAR BOX)

B ZWHRES = HE & HERE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
TRk [F] 20 2% R B TR
1 Q51709508-465A CIRCLIP 1 Not available
TR [F] 20 A 1A
2 | QS1701432-465A SYNCHRONIZER RING, HIGH | 3
SPEED
TR I [ 20 A L
3 | QS1701442-465A SPRING 4
EIRZ N85S
4 | QS1701473-465A SLIDING BLOCK 6
Tk [F] D A A 7
5 | QS1701412-465A GEAR COVER 1
R [F AN
6 | QS1701422-465A GEAR COVER 1
HEH7K K303526.8
7| GB5846-86 NEEDLE-ROLLING BEARING !
=R R
8 | QS1701230A-465A | 3*° GEAR ASSY , MAIN | 1
SHAFT
il
9 | QS1701121-465A MAIN SHAFT 1
WER ©5 AEHETRRES
10 GB308-89 STEEL BALL 3 Not available
Bk K354026.8
11 | GB5846-86 NEEDLE-ROLLINGM 3
BEARING
R RS K
12 | QS1701220A-465A | 2¥° GEAR ASSY , MAIN | 1
SHAFT
R [F] 20 28 B 3R
13 | QS1701431A-465A | SYNCHRONIZER RING, LOW | 2
SPEED
W LTRSS
141 QS1701461-465A SPRING 2 Not available
(ST T LTRSS
15| QS1701441-465A SPRING 2 Not available

34




B H (EQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 Af%%R)
OUTPUT SHAFT (EQ465i2-30 FIVE GEAR BOX)

i THHERS TR = £k BHORES
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
16 | QS1700405-465A fﬁ@éﬁéﬂg 1
17 | QS1709704-465A ;ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂi& 1T GEAR 2
18 | QS1701210A-465A ?gfﬂ(ﬂ};iiﬁz@s%m MAINSHAFT | !
20 | QS1709502-465A ékliﬁﬂcﬁgéﬂf‘%@ 1 iiﬁ?zf;i
21 | GB/T276—94 szlf H};ﬁgiﬁ;gom 1
22 | QS1709209-465A ﬁtﬁ%ﬁ 1 iii%‘if;ﬁ
24 | QS1701541-465A Giji@,%f&msm G 1
N
26 | QS1701420-465A ggi@%%g&%{g 1 |
27 | QS1709508-465A gﬁ?gﬁg%ﬁ 622 1 gfgﬁ%ﬁ iﬁiﬁﬁﬁ
28 | GBssd6-s6 CEEDLEROL I ING BEARING
D
29 | QS1701250A-465A ggfﬂ(ﬂ}?ji fj;Yle: EEMAIN SHAFT !
30 | QS1709207-465A \iwiﬂéﬁéiy,% ﬂf{ BEARING ! i}iﬁ%ﬁlﬁi
31| GB/T276-94 i{f H};}Eﬁ{i?gim SHAFT !
32 | QS1709506-465A fECLET 3 Iiiﬁ%f:ﬁ
e
33 | QS1703121A-465A %i;ﬁiﬁ%‘;m WHEEL, 1

35




fBIR4% (EQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 FLA%%E)

REVERSING GEAR SHAFT (EQ465i2-30 FIVE GEAR BOX)

B ZWHRES = HE & BIFRE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY, REMARK AVAILABLE
RIRS 2 L i A H IR S
1| QS1709201-465A WASHER ! Not available
FBIRY 2 B UG e S A
2 | QS1701560-465A GEAR ASSY. 1
BB 7 56 il
3 | QS1701511-465A GEAR SHAFT, 1
Bk Ak /ﬂ\:’fjin “;éq‘
4 | GB119-86 [BIRES A6x12 . AT {7( &
PIN Not available
LTRSS
5 | QS1709507-465A e 1 SRV
CIRCLET Not available

36




ARFAE (EQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 AF5%E)
TRANSMISSION (EQ465i2-30 FIVE GEAR BOX)

Fes THHRT T BE ®E HIORE
NO. PART NO. - DESCRIPTION QTY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
1 | QS1701711-465A IfP*I?ER BOX 1
2 | QS1701721-465A Iﬁg{ BOX |
3 | QS1709803-465A f';ff% 4 fiiﬁﬁi
e
5 | Q110904 %?ngngw 3 ﬂiigfﬁ
6 | Q1120904 %?ngMSMO ! Iiitjzijjl;tj)i
8 | QS1701741-465A fﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁpm SHAFT ! jiiiﬁiﬁe
Il
10 | QS1702215-465A chbo%/agfw ATCH HOLE 1
T
11 | 1709910-MR508A72 g\%ﬂ%ﬁaﬁgvﬁé{sm —
12 | QS1701771-465A gﬁ?\m BOX 1
13 | Q/JZ0904 f‘oﬁiTngloo 3
16 | GB900-88 fYﬁi%O-&s-ZnDBOLT !
17 | QS1709304-465A %ﬁ}*ﬁmﬁ% |
1g | QS1701780-465A SEARFE |
OIL SEAL

37




o0

a4 PRI

A E SR (EQ46512-30. EQ465i2-20 FLA4%E)
TRANSMISSION (EQ465i2-30 FIVE GEAR BOX)

B ZWHRES = HE & BIFRE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
i 2 2
19/] X2027-02 PLUG SCREW, OIL INTAKING !
s H RGOS
e g g W
20 | XZ028-02 PLUG SCREW, OIL EXHAUST 1 WINTHC%IE%NERIC
RGN
21 | QS1702232-465A RING 1
Tk
22 | QS1709903-465A BLOCK 1
TP T AT
23 | QSI703131A465A | (o O EEDOMETER 1
T PE AT
24 | QS1703139-465A SHAFT COVER,WORM, | 1
SPEEDOMETER
AL ES)
25 | QS1701410-465A OIL SEAL 1
O R4} pE ©18.8x1.9 E| RN
26 | GB3452.1-82 O-WASHER 1 Not available
O R4} FE ©20.8x1.2 E| RN
27 | GB3452.1-82 O-WASHER 1 Not available
T IEIRMRET
28 | QS1701028-465A SCREW 1
e AR R
29 | 3772010-D00-00 CANKSHAFT POSITION | 1
SENSOR
30 | GB/T9074.15-1988 7N F Sk R AR N i S B 2H A 1 ) L TRIRAS

M6x16 BOLT

Not available

38




5 FHHRS TR HE £ BBRE
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY| REMARK | AVAILABLE
EQ465i2-30 7%,
I WALEH
ECU #% il 8ot 3600100-0H
3600100-A03-00 ECU COIltI‘Ol unit ! EE
0261B07499
! EQ46512-2075
— AL H
ECU #ZE | #.J0 3600100-0G
3600100-A07-00 ECU control unit I 1%
0261201766
EQ465i2-30.
St e el EQ465i2-20 7%
2 | 3742040-A03-00 AR 1| LE
oxygen sensor LSF 0 258
006 937
. EQ465i2-307%
3| 3742050-A03-00 SRR | L
Rear oxygen sensor LSH 0 258
005 345
EQ465i2-30 7%,
e s WAL H
4 | 3742060-A03-00 Jise JEEAG SR 2 . 95709;0007
Accelerator sensor =
FO1R064919
. . . EQ465i2-30.
EQ465i2-30.102 H
5 | BQA6512-30.10230 BB 1| EQ46512-201%
32 Manual use

THALIE

39



40



	CHAPTER 1  ENGINE
	ABBREVIATION COLLECTION IN THIS CHAPTER

	发动机带变速箱总成 (EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20)
	发动机带变速箱总成 (EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20)
	  燃油喷射装置(EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20)
	CRANKCASE
	CRANKCASE
	CRANKSHAFT
	CRANKSHAFT
	CAMSHAFT AND VALVE
	TIMING SYSTEM
	TIMING SYSTEM
	OIL PAN
	OIL PUMP
	WATER PUMP
	EXHAUST MANIFOLD
	INTAKE MANIFOLD
	INTAKE MANIFOLD
	GENERATOR
	STARTER
	STARTER
	DAMPING WIRE
	BRACKET OF ENGINE
	CLUTCH
	换档箱组件（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	Not available
	Not available 
	Not available
	Not available
	换档箱组件（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	GEAR SHIFT BOX, COMP(465 FIVE GEAR BOX)
	换档叉（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	输入轴（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	中间轴（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	输出轴（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	输出轴（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	OUTPUT SHAFT（EQ465i2-30 FIVE GEAR BOX）
	倒档轴（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	变速箱体（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）
	变速箱体（EQ465i2-30、EQ465i2-20五档箱）

